Classifica Definitiva

3° Memorial Vladimir Pacl - Finale Coppa Trentino

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 13:58:50

Data: 04/11/2012

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 DETASSIS Paolo
2 SIMONCELLI LORENZO
3 DALPIAZ Ugo
4 PEZZE Francesco

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

GAIO Silvio

BETTEGA Tiziano

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
LIBARDONI Luca

DETASSIS Leonardo

NP CENTA Andrea remo

Rl SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

a b W N P

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 GAIO Paolo
2 ROSIN Mattia
3 DALFOLLO Alessio
4 CASTELLAZ Maurizio
NP MOCELLINI Simone

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
TAIT Samuele
BETTEGA Simone
CORRADINI Francesco
ZENI Stefano

a b W N PP

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 CANELLA Samuele
2 BETTEGA Walter
3 ZUCAL Giulio

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:23
00:22:45
00:25:05
00:25:14

Tempo
00:14:43
00:16:16
00:16:40
00:16:51
00:19:46
00:00:00
00:01:00

Tempo
00:17:59
00:18:55
00:21:14
00:22:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:27
00:24:33
00:25:44
00:30:24
00:30:33

Tempo
00:32:42
00:32:49
00:35:47



4 COMINA Mattia
5 RAUS Stefano

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 SANDRI Eddy
2 BERTOLDI Nicola
3 BETTEGA Andrea

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
ISMA Enrico
DALFOLLO Giuliano
CANELLA Alberto
MINATI Paolo
DECARLI Paolo
BUFFA Angelo
ZENI Adriano

ZENI Ettore
CAVAGNA Raffaello
TRENTIN Danilo
PEZZE Roberto
PAOLI Giorgio
SIMONI Giuseppe

© 0 N O g b~ WON B

T Z R R R
m T N » O

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
TAMANINI Franco
BETTEGA Adriano
BERNABE Renzo
HUBER Hansjoerg
BENIGNI Carlo
CONCI Alessandro
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BERTOLDI Giuseppe

© 0 N O O b~ WON B

b
Bvj

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 VIVIAN Gino
2 ZUCAL Celestino
3 BERTOLDI Harald
4 BORT Paolo

MOCELLINI Francesco

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

00:36:26
00:38:30

Tempo
00:35:03
00:36:00
00:47:11

Tempo
00:27:16
00:30:19
00:33:46
00:33:54
00:36:03
00:39:15
00:39:24
00:41:04
00:44:02
00:45:26
00:50:08
00:52:46
00:00:00
00:45:29

Tempo
00:25:29
00:28:55
00:29:33
00:30:02
00:31:15
00:31:48
00:31:59
00:32:23
00:43:08
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:27
00:31:27
00:32:39
00:32:46



5 ECCHER Renzo

6 GOZZER Giancarlo
7 SIMONCELLI Paolo
8 ZAMBIASI Alberto

9

CALDONAZZI Emilio

Categoria: MA

Pos.

© 00 N o g b~ WN P

e e el e =
g M W N P O

Nome
MARSONER Fabio
VENEZIAN Federico
TURRA Piero
SLANZI Giordano
DAVES Fabio
SANDRI Matteo
BETTEGA Ivano

DE AGNOI Cristiano
DORIGATI Paolo
PEZZE Giacomo
PIVA Emanuele
PEDROTTI Dario
DAVES Silvano
BERTAMINI Stefano
ROSA Alessandro

Categoria: W12

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

RAUS Serena
IORIATTI Lara
DALFOLLO Debora
PEZZE Teresa
TRENTIN Angela
ZUGLIANI Maria

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1

NP
NP

Nome

TRENTIN Valentina
MINATI Alessandra
ZENI Alice

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

CORRADINI Stefania
COMINA Erika
BUFFA Francesca
DALLA SANTA Chiara

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:34:30
00:35:52
00:37:29
00:39:45
00:41:23

Tempo
00:30:43
00:31:53
00:33:06
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:34:11
00:34:26
00:34:32
00:35:10
00:39:44
00:40:27
00:40:55
00:45:44
00:50:42
01:01:00

Tempo
00:14:25
00:14:42
00:15:34
00:18:49
00:19:18
00:20:48

Tempo
00:27:10
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:40
00:26:02
00:28:10
00:28:51



5 RIZZI Erica
6 RAUS Sabrina

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 MENEGHEL Laura
2 CONCI Agnese
3 PALUMBO Martina
4 PEZZE Caterina
NP ZENI SARA

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 MANTEGA Silvia
2 ROSSO Elisabetta
3 MERLER Cristina
NP ZOTTA Carla

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Ivana
HOFFER Sandra
BRAGAGNA Lucia
VILIOTTI Paola
CONOTTER Graziana
COLO Carmen
EBERLE Maria Grazia

~N o 0o b~ W NP

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
2 DALPIAZ Daniela

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 BENIGNI Anna
2 PARIS Nausica
3 CASEROTTI Camilla
4 FAIFER Cristina
NP PERCONTI Erica

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:29:35
00:31:59

Tempo
00:33:02
00:36:18
00:38:57
00:48:48
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:48
00:53:09
00:53:57
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:58
00:32:51
00:33:48
00:34:26
00:38:38
00:40:30
00:45:23

Tempo
00:31:20
00:45:11

Tempo
00:43:04
00:43:27
00:47:10
01:15:32
00:00:00



Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 CORRADINI Anna
2 SAMBO llaria

SQ CRISTELLI Nancy

Societa Tempo
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:29:30
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:31:28
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:00:00



