

Classifica Definitiva

3° Memorial Vladimir Pacl - Finale Coppa Trentino

Data: 04/11/2012

Data creazione: 2026/05/17 00:56:48

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DETASSIS Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:23
2	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:22:45
3	DALPIAZ Ugo	ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAlA	00:25:05
4	PEZZÉ Francesco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:14

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Silvio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:43
2	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:16
3	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:40
4	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:51
5	DETASSIS Leonardo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:46
NP	CENTA Andrea remo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
RI	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:01:00

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:59
2	ROSIN Mattia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:18:55
3	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAI T ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:14
4	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:36
NP	MOCELLINI Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:27
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAI T ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:33
3	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:44
4	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:30:24
5	ZENI Stefano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:30:33

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANELLA Samuele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:32:42
2	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:32:49
3	ZUCAL Giulio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:47

4	COMINA Mattia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:36:26
5	RAUS Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:30

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:03
2	BERTOLDI Nicola	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:36:00
3	BETTEGA Andrea	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:47:11

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:27:16
2	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:30:19
3	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:46
4	CANELLA Alberto	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:33:54
5	MINATI Paolo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:36:03
6	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:15
7	BUFFA Angelo	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:39:24
8	ZENI Adriano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:41:04
9	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:44:02
10	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:45:26
11	TRENTIN Danilo	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:50:08
12	PEZZÉ Roberto	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:46
NP	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
PE	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:29

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:29
2	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:28:55
3	BETTEGA Adriano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:29:33
4	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:30:02
5	HUBER Hansjoerg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:31:15
6	BENIGNI Carlo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:48
7	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:31:59
8	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:32:23
9	BERTOLDI Giuseppe	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:08
NP	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:27
2	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:31:27
3	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:32:39
4	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:32:46

5	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:34:30
6	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:35:52
7	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:37:29
8	ZAMBIASI Alberto	ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDALIA	00:39:45
9	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:41:23

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARSONER Fabio	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:30:43
2	VENEZIAN Federico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:53
3	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:33:06
4	SLANZI Giordano	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:33:43
5	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:44
6	SANDRI Matteo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:11
7	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:26
8	DE AGNOI Cristiano	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:34:32
9	DORIGATI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:35:10
10	PEZZÉ Giacomo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:44
11	PIVA Emanuele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:27
12	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:40:55
13	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:44
14	BERTAMINI Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:42
15	ROSA Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:01:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAUS Serena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:25
2	IORIATTI Lara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:14:42
3	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:34
4	PEZZÉ Teresa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:49
5	TRENTIN Angela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:18
6	ZUGLIANI Maria	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:48

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRENTIN Valentina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:10
NP	MINATI Alessandra	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ZENI Alice	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:23:40
2	COMINA Erika	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:26:02
3	BUFFA Francesca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:10
4	DALLA SANTA Chiara	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:51

5	RIZZI Erica	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:29:35
6	RAUS Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:59

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MENEGHEL Laura	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:33:02
2	CONCI Agnese	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:36:18
3	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:57
4	PEZZÉ Caterina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:48
NP	ZENI SARA	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:00:00

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:48
2	ROSSO Elisabetta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:53:09
3	MERLER Cristina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:57
NP	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:29:58
2	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:51
3	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:33:48
4	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:26
5	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:38:38
6	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:30
7	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:45:23

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:31:20
2	DALPIAZ Daniela	ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDALIA	00:45:11

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BENIGNI Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:04
2	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:43:27
3	CASEROTTI Camilla	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:47:10
4	FAIFER Cristina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:15:32
NP	PERCONTI Erica	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Anna	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:29:30
2	SAMBO Ilaria	TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI	00:31:28
SQ	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00